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NATIVE ABOVE & BEYOND PEST

NAME: CONTROL INC

DOC LOG ID:67374 fI[SIAZ FLRO00204214
CITY: LEESBURG COUNTY: LAKE
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LIHWG Email Template ) RMH Email Templates I Notification Approvals RMH Approvals

Document Types

Document Type Primary Type Discontinued On
HWG Y
RMH N

Email Addresses

Affiliation- Interest Email Native 1D Native Name
ID Type
375237 HWR aboveandbeyondpestcontrol@gmail.com FLR000204214 Above & Bey?gg Pest Control
375472 MP tom@aboveandbeyondpestcontrol.com FLR000204214 Above & Beyc;:]lg Pest Control
Processes
Document Type Process Date Author Delete
HWG Logged 01/29/2021 SIMMONS_JLS b 4
HWG Completeness Review 02/23/2021 HORLICK_S x
HWG Ready for Data Entry 02/23/2021 HORLICK_S x

https://prodenv.dep.state.fl.us/DepDocLog/67374/document-details 2/23/2021



Completed Document Details

HWG
HWG
HWG

HWG

RMH
RMH
RMH
RMH
RMH
RMH

RMH

Comments
Document Type
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RMH

Date

01/29/2021

02/03/2021

Data Entry Completed

Final Review

Notification Letter Emailed

Booked into Oculus ‘5-3/@':‘-‘

Logged

Completeness Review
Ready for Data Entry

Data Entry Completed

Final Review

Notification Letter Emailed

Booked into Oculus "33}(?%

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

01/29/2021

01/29/2021

02/03/2021

02/03/2021

02/03/2021

02/03/2021

02/04/2021

Comment

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

SIMMONS_JLS

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

Notification has an original signature.
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Processed as a SQH, transporter and transfer facility for Hg lamps and
devices.
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